
SL NO 

7 

8 

11 

12 

13 

14 

cname 

SAISNEHA SAMAL 

RAJASHREE SAMANT 

AMRIT ROUT 

PRIYANSHI PRIYADARSINI SAHOO 

DEBADYUTI RoUT 

LOSHANDIP PRADHAN 

BIBHU DATA PARIDA 

sUBHALAXMI SETHY 

ARITYA VIKRAM MAJHI 

ASHMITA ABHINANDITA KHUNTIA 

SAI DIBYANSHU SAHOO 

SAI SLOKASHREE BHUYAN 

SUBHAM PRUSTY 

SAI BINAYAK BEHURA 

JAGANNATH HIGH sCHOOL 

Sulinba 

fname 

Headmaste: 
lagannatlh Cotligh Schor 

CLASS6 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (UR) - 41 SEATS 

sUCHES KUMAR SAMAL 

MANOJ KUMAR SAMANT 

NILAMAI ROUT 

RAJEEV KUMAR SAHO0 

DUSHMANTA KUMAR RoUT 

SACHIDANANDA PRADHAN 

ALEKHA PARIDA 

ABHIMANYU SETHY 

HRUSIKESH MAJHI 

NAKUL CHARAN KHUNTIA 

MAHESWAR SAHOO 

SANJAY KUMAR BHUYAN 

AMULYA KUMAR PRUSTY 

KALANDI CHARAN BEHURA 

SENIORMOSPTEAÇHER 

OAV MADHAPUR, SUKINDA 

OAV MADHAPUR, sUKINDA 

admc date _of_birt 
lass h 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

16-Apr-14 

10-Apr-14 

04-Feb-14 

06-0ct-13 FEMALE GENERAL 

10-0ct-14 

19-Dec-13 FEMALE 

20-Jan-15 

10-Sep-13 

gender 

23-Jul-14 

FEMALE 

14-0ct-14 

28-Aug-14 FEMALE 

03-Mar-14 

Senior Most Teacher 
OAV Mauilapur 

FEMALE 

MALE 

24-Aug-14 FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE GENERAL NO 

MALE 

08-Sep-14 FEMALE 

MALE 

caste 

MALE 

SEBC 

MALE 

SEBC 

SEBC 

GENERAL 

Sc 

GENERAL NG 

GENERAL 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

pwd ca oav_emmployeemplo contact_no_pare 
tegory ployee 

NO 

PRINCIPAL 

NO 

Principal 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

GENERAL NO 

NO 

OAV MADHAPUR, sUKINDA 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

psus e m_psus 

Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya 
Madhapur, Sukinda 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

NO 

NO 

NO 

Vee 

NO 

NG 

NO 

NO 

YES 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

nf 

9938959123 

rollno 

9438274746 24161329003 50 

TOTAL 

MARKS 

8480267539 24161312016 

24161312004 46 

8144683650 

9437149828 24161342087 43 

7077754495 24161325148 43 

24161312156 43 

9399437191 24161312069 42 

9178885205 24161312155 44 

9437513028 24161329022 41 

g938876275 24161312017 40 

7978058782 24161312005 39 

7077216017 24161312148 39 

8458031400 24161329060 38 

9348998644 24161329014 38 

RBLOGK EDUSATIONEO8fcer Essation 

Sukinda, Jajpur 

REMARK 



15 

16 

17 

19 

20 

24 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

STUTI SAMARPITA 

UPSA RANI BARIK 

SUMITRA DEHURI 

SRUTIMAYEE SAHOO 

PUNAM PRIYADARSHINI BARAL 

SAI SALONI MUDULI 

PREET PRANGYA PRIYADARSHINI 

PRADHAN 

SAMPURNA SAHOO 

RAJASHREE RUTUPARNA DAS 

TAPASWINI BEHERA 

AAYAN KUMAR PATRA 

ANSUMAN SAHo0 

KALPANA ROUT 

HIMAKSHY PARIDA 

SMILEY SONALI MOHANTA 

AFIFA FALEKEEN 

SUBHASHREE BEHURA 

SUSHREE MOUSUMI BEHERA 

PRIYA MONALISHA DASH 

HES3.23 
JAGANNATH HIGH SCHOOL 

JUDHISTHIRA KANAR 

SUSANTA KUMAR BARIK 

SUSANTA DEHURI 

DUKHISHYAM SAHOO 

PRADEEPTA KUMAR BARAL 

sUDHANSHU KUMAR MUDULI 

Hca 
iagannath C:.1j Schor' 

Sukinda 

PABITRA PRADHAN 

RANJAN KUMAR SAHo0 

RANJAN DAS 

SANJAY KUMAR BEHERA 

RANJAN KUMAR PATRA 

BISHNAJIT SAHOO 

PRASANNA KUMAR ROUT 

JYOTI RANJAN PARIDA 

SANTOSH KUMAR MOHANTA 

ATIP ALLAM 

PRASHANTA KUMAR BEHURA 

ASHOK KUMAR BEHERA 

sUSANTA KUMAR DASH 

SENIORIJostYeACHER 
OAV MADHAPUR, sUKINDA 

6 

6 

6 

6 b 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

22-Jun-14 

02-Feb-15 

02-Nov-14 

o6-Nov-14 

27-Aug-14 

25-Aug-14 FEMALE 

11-Aug-14 

15-Jun-14 

04-Dec-14 

25-Mar-15 

03-Apr-14 

17-Jun-14 

23-Jun-14 

07-Jun-14 

07-Sep-14 

11-0ct-14 

11Jul-13 

FEMALE 

02-Apr-14 

Senior Most Teacher 
OAV Madhapur 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

13-May-14 FEMALE 

FEMALE 

GENERAL 

SEBC 

SC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

GENERAL NO 

GENERAL 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

NO 

SEBC 

NO 

ST 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

FEMALE GENERAL NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

FEMALE GENERAL NO 

OAV MAbAAPOR, SUKINDA 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 
2 
NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

Principal 
Odisha Adarsha Vidyalayg 

Madhapur, Sukind� 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

NO 

YES 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

9861868546 24161329084 

9937152930 24161312029 

9078478776 24161312191 

6260767971 24161312140 37 

9937693821 24161329028 

8658043712 24161329066 

9556952650 24161312128 

8480969259 24161312008 

9937458978 24161312065 

9861869227 

9040780741 

24161329001 

7008896255 24161312106 

95837401 18 

24161312019 

8018847234 24161312032 

9437393221 

24161312176 

24161312036 

9124032310 24161312102 

8458018224 24161312171 

8457942418 24161312152 

38 

38 

BLOCK EDUCATION OFFICER 

37 

37 

37 

36 

36 

36 

36 

36 

35 

35 

34 

34 

9853493533 24161312088 34 

Block Eelmeetlon Officer 
Sukinda, Jajpur 

SELECTED 

AS 

PER 

LOTTERY 



34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

NIMANSHU MOHANTA 

KIRTEE MAYEE DORA 

SWAPNA SARITA SAHO0 

SAIPRASAD DAS 

SAL LAXMI PARIDA 

sUBHRANSHU SEKHAR MOHANTA 

SNEHASISH MOHAPATRA 

ANUSKA ANIDHITA PALEI 

iagan.na 

HE 

JAGANNATH HIGH SsCHOOL 

HeacsiOr 

GIRIDHARI MOHANTA 

MANOJ KUMAR DORA 

. Schon 

SANJAYA KUMAR SAHo0 

BISHNU CHARAN DAS 

SURESH CHANDRA PARIDA 

DUSMANTA MOHANTA 

SANJIB KUMAR MOHAPATRA 

BATA KRUSHNA PALEI 

SENIORMS tOHER 
OAV MADHAPUR, SUKINDA 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

21-Dec-13 

11-Dec-44 FEMALE 

04-Jun-14 

02-Jul-13 

08-Apr-14 

14-0ct-13 

12-Nov-13 

25-Mar.14 

MALE 

Senior Most Teacher 
OAV Madhapur 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

NO 

SEBC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

GENERAL NO 

NO 

OAV MABHKR, suKNDA 
Principal Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya 

Madhapur, Sukinda 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

NO 

YES 

YES 

YES 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

NO 

NO 

8018677794 24161325001 32 

9658117044 24161329037 31 

9938510779 24161312098 34 

8480267821 

9348377023 

7326895964 

24161312077 29 

241613251 95 

24161312172 25 

26 

9438510560 24161312089 27 

9937607267 24161312166 18 

5DUCATIQN ÕFEICER 3lo
kEducatn Oificer 
Sukinda, Jajpur 

Govt, employee 

HONBLE 

COLLECTOR'S 
RECOMMENDATI 

ON 

Govt. employee 

Govt. employee 

Govt, employee 

HONBLE MLA'S 

RECOMMENDATI 

ON 

District Educatioii ucer 

Jajpur 

COLLECTOR 
JAJPUR 



SL NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

SUBHRANSU SEKHAR MALLIK 

Hen 

SUSANTA MALLIK 

DEBASMITA BARIK 

SU 

SUBHAM BEHERA 

ADITYA MALLIK 

TRUPTIMAYEE BEHERA 

OMM PRAKASH JENA 

KAZAL MALIK 

PRATIMA BEHERA 

HEABAST3 JAGANNATH HIGH S�HOOL 

fname 

KUMARA MALLIK 

BASUDEV PRASAD 

MALLIK 

AKSHAYA KUMAR 
BARIK 

BIPIN BEHERA 

PADMANABH MALLIK 

NABA KUMAR BEHERA 

BIJAY KUMAR JENA 

PRATAP MALLI 

BICHITRA BEHERA 

CLASS 6 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (SC) - 09 SEATS 

admclass 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

SENIORAGESS 

OAV MADHAPUR, SUKINDA 

date of bi 

rth Render 

09-Jul-14 MALE 

01-Aug-13 MALE 

31-Dec-14 FEMALE 

17-Jan-15 MALE 

08-Dec-14 MALE 

15-Jun-14 FEMALE 

01-Aug-14 MALE 

16-Jan-15 FEMALE 

28-Apr-14 FEMALE 

OAV MADHAPUR, SUKINDA 

Senior Most Teacher 
OAV Madhapur 

Caste 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SO 

SC 

SO 

SC 

pwd cateoav emplpsus empm psus elcontact no pa 
gory loyee mployee rent 

NO 

District Eduaion Olficar 
Jajpur 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

oyee 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

OAV MADHAPUR, SUkINDA 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

NO 

NO 

NO 

Principal Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya 
Madhapur, Sukinda 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

rollno 

9692098113 24161325193 

9692197181 24161312037 

TOIA 

917861972024161312052 32 

MARKS 

33 

955614945324161312143 

9777741213 24161329015 31 

32 

7978513743 2416131207o 31 

9861188417 24161329045 30 

9078221285 24161325146| 30 

COLLECTOR 
JAJPUR 

773507196524161312162 29 

27 

REMAR 

TO FULL FILL 

WOMEN QUOTA 

Sukinda, Jajpur 
öfficer 



SL NO 

2 

3 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Cnane 

SUBHA TUDU 

BHAGABAN MURMU 

SASMITA TIYU 

KANHA MARANDI 

BAPI HEMBRAM 

PUJARANI MARANDI 

ADYASHA BEHERA 

ANSUMAN UGURSANDI 

SATYABRATTA PRADHAN 

MANASI SARDAR 

HELLEN PRADHAN 

SINK PURTI 

GANESH PURTY 

ADYASHA DEHURI 

HEAdHSRR3 
JAGANNATH HIGH SCHOOL 

fname 

MAJHIA TUDU 

RAMA CHANDRA 

MURMU 

JAGEN TIYU 

KISUNU MARANDI 

NARSINGH HEMBRAM 

SANATAN MARANDI 

NARENDRA KUMAR 

Hon -
iagannati Go.tig Scioot 

Sukinda 

BEHERA 

MILU UGURSANDI 

SRABAN KUMAR 

PRADHAN 

ANAM SARDAR 

PRASHANTA KUMAR 

PRADHAN 

MANGATA PURTTI 

BADAL PURTY 

MENKA DEHURI 

admclass 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST (ST) - 30 SEATS 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

OAV MADHAPUR, SUKINDA 
CLASS 6 

date of birth 

22-Nov-13 

18-0ct-13 

11-Aug-13 

25-Jun-14 

07-Dec-13 

25-Jun-14 

06-Mar-15 

02-Apr-13 

23-Nov-13 

24-Nov-13 

03-Sep-13 

13-Sep-14 

01-Jun-14 

26-Jun-14 

OAV MADHAPUR, SUKINDA 

Senior Most Teacher 
OAV Madhapur 

gender 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

caste 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

pwd_cate0av_emplpsus_empm_psus_e contact no par 

gory 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NG 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

oyee 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

OAV MADHAPUR, SUKINDA 

Principal 

loyee 

Madhapur, Sukinda 

NO 

YES 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

mployee 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

ent 

8018617331 

7205112467 

8114703028 

9178896652 

7749823857 

7735705895 

9178518970 

9237040957 

8984012902 

8658985200 

rollno 

2416131 2033 

2416131 2028 

24161312018 

Jaipur 

24161312130 

24161312035 

24161329038 

24161325142 

24161325050 

24161325003 

24161325032 

7978008370 24161312197 

8018674599 24161325200 
9556003093 24161329005 

8018464148 24161312048 

TOTALMAA 

RKS 

33 

32 

31 

BlotREaycaten 

29 

28 

28 

28 

27 

27 

26 

26 

26 

25 

25 

s.03.s 

TON OFcer 

Odisha Adarsha Vidyalayapistrict Etbeation Officekinda, Jajpur 

PFMARK 



15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

BJAYEE LAXMI SUNDHI 

TAPAN MUNDA 

SRUTIREKHA GAIPAI 

PREETI PRIYANSI BUDIULI 

LIPSHA TARAI 

JYOTIRMAYEE BEHERA 

RAJU MAJHI 

SARKHAN MARANDI 

NANDINI KALUNDIA 

SHIVANANDA HEMBRAM 

PRATIYUSH HEMBRAM 

LIPSHA DEHURI 

RAHI MARANDI 

KRISNA MUNDA 

DIPANKAR LENKA 

PRANSHU KOHINOOR PRADHAN 

JAGANNATH HIGH SCHOOL 

NARAN SUNDHI 

SANATAN MUNDA 

SADAN KUMAR GAIPAI 

NARENDRA KUMAR 
BUDIUL 

RANJIT KUMAR TARAI 

SHREEBATSA BEHERA 

MATA MAJHI 

MANSING MARANDI 

LADURAM KALUNDIA 

PITABASH HEMBRAM 

RATANLAL HEMBRAM 

RANAJIT DEHURI 

SUNARAM MARANDI 

BADAL MUNDA 

SANGRAM KESHARI 
LENKA 

AMULYA PRADHAN 

Headmaster 
iagannath Govt.ligh Schon! 

Sukinda 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

SENIOMAsEACHER 

17-Dec-14 

04-Aug-14 

11-Sep-14 

17-Mar-14 

20-Jan-15 

04-Sep-13 

06-Aug-13 

05-Jun-13 

29-Apr-13 

19-Sep-14 

24-Jul-13 

23-Nov-14 

13-0ct-13 

22-Sep-14 

19-Aug-14 

OAV MADHAPUR, SUKINDA 

18-Jun-13 

Senior Most Teacher 
OAV Madhapur 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

OAV MADHAPUR, SUKINDA 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

YES 

NC 

NC 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NC 

NO 

Principal Odisha Adarsha Vidyalaya 
Madhapur, Sukinda 

NO 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

7853991184 24161312042 

7894594964 24161312079 

9777965857 24161312125 

7606888802 24161312169 

9178875935 24161329044 

9237000420 24161329033 

7683815195 24161325098 

7205650630 24161329074 

9237040957 24161325159 

8763376583 24161325205 

7682949816 24161312060 

8018297826 24161312100 

9178716882 24161329034 

8658447970 24161325141 

8093871331 24161325121 

7978711771 24161312199 

District Éducation Officer 
Jajpur 

25 

25 

24 

24 

24 

24 

23 

23 

22 

21 

21 

21 

20 

20 

20 

19 SELECTED AS 

PER LOTTERY 

BLOCK EDäCATION ÞFFICER 'ock EdUOsion Officer 
Sukinda, Jajpur 

COLLECTOR 
JAJPUR 


